
BUS STOP AM PICK UP

REGULAR MINIMUM

HWY 44 @ 28129 6:58 4:02 3:23

HWY 44 & SHINGLE CREEK LN  (SOUTH SIDE) 7:00 4:06 3:27

HWY 44 @ 29575 (just past turn out ) 7:03 4:08 3:30

HWY 44 @ PINE RIDGE PARK 7:10 4:16 3:37

HWY 44 @ SHINGLETOWN STORE 7:12 4:20 3:40

SHASTA FOREST VILLAGE & BAMBI DR 7:18 4:12 3:35

HWY 44 & PONDEROSA WAY 7:21 4:25 3:45

HWY 44 & SHINGLE CREEK LN  (NORTH SIDE) 7:25 4:28 3:48

HWY 44 & BLACK BUTTE RD 7:30 4:03 3:25

HWY 44 & CAMINO VISTA 7:33 4:00 3:20

HWY 44 & SOUTH COW CREEK 7:40 4:38 3:55

HWY 44 @ 25241 PM ONLY 3:53 3:13

HWY 44 & TOMPATA TRL 7:41 3:52 3:12

HWY 44 & OAK TERRACE LN PM ONLY 3:50 3:10

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL 8:00 3:31 2:51

DEPART FHS WITH PHS STUDENTS 8:13 SEE BELOW SEE BELOW

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL 8:35 SEE BELOW SEE BELOW

AM - SHUTTLE BUS FOR PHS-STUDENTS FROM  Route 51, 56, 

PM - PHS-STUDENTS RIDE SHUTTLE Route 53 (FROM PHS TO FHS)

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL - Track II - ROUTE 52

PM DROP OFF

25-26 SUHSD SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 7/31/2025


